Sarengradski kup 2010
Krusevac, 8.5.2010

Trka/Event 15 M/M, 100m Ledjno/Backstroke 12 - 19 years
8.5.2010 - 15:55 Startlist
YB(GOD)
Grupa/Heat 1 of 11
3 JOVANOVIC, Pavle 97 RAdnicki KG NT
4 SOKORAC, Vlastimir 97 Rasina NT
5 ANTIC, Andrija 98 Napredak NT
Grupa/Heat 2 of 11
1 ALEKSIC, Nikola 98 Napredak NT
2 MILOSAVLJEVIC, Pavle 98 Rasina NT
3 NIKOLIC, Zeljko 98 Napredak NT
4 ZIVANOVIC, Ognjen 97 Dinamo NT
5 ROSIC, Lazar 97 Valis NT
6 ANTONIC, Nemanja 98 Rasina NT
7 RAJKOVIC, Damjan 97 Valis NT
Grupa/Heat 3 of 11
1 OBRADOVIC, Igor 98 Napredak NT
2 DELJANIN, Aleksandar 98 Napredak NT
3 ODOVIC, Tomislav 97 Napredak 1:57.71
4 MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 98 Valis 1:55.84
5 CIRIC, PETAR 98 Goc 1:57.26
6 PAVLOVIC, Aleksandar 97 Napredak 2:03.87
7 VUKIC, Nikola 97 RAdnicki KG NT
8 VUCKOVIC, Nemanja 98 Napredak NT
Grupa/Heat 4 of 11
1 DJORDJEVIC, Djordje 97  Nis 2005 1:38.35
2 JOVIC, Nikola 97 RAdnicki KG 1:31.74
3 PUNOSEVAC, Aleksa 97 Napredak 1:30.00
4 ANTONIJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 Nis 2005 1:27.94
5 DENIC, DAMJAN 97 Sveti Nikola 1:28.54
6 KARIC, Lazar 97 RAdnicki KG 1:30.28
7 PETROVIC, Nikola 97 Delfin KG 1:35.00
8 SIMIC, Marko 97 Delfin KG 1:40.00
Grupa/Heat 5 of 11
1 MITROVIC, Dejan 97 Napredak 1:26.18
2 CEROVAK, Igor 97 Napredak 1:20.06
3 TANIC, DANILO 97  Sveti Nikola 1:16.55
4 SMILEVSKI, Viktor 97 Vardar 1:14.08
5 SEKULOVIC, Sekul 97 Rasina 1:16.12
6 STOYANOV, Georgi 97 Mladost Plovdiv 1:20.00
7 TRAJKOVIC, Stefan 97 JAgodina 1:25.77
8 MILJKOVIC, Mijodrag 97 Nis 2005 1:27.82

Splash Meet Manager 2007, Build 5216

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

8.5.2010 10:55 - st/page 1



Sarengradski kup 2010
Krusevac, 8.5.2010

Trka/Event 15, M/M, 100m Ledjno/Backstroke

Grupa/Heat 6 of 11

No oabhwN

MRCIC, Milos
MATEJIC, BORIS
NIKOLIC, Nikola
LAZAREVIC, Dusan
PESIC, SRDJAN
BEKIC, Milan

Grupa/Heat 7 of 11

O~NO O WNPE

OBRADOVIC, Luka
DRAZIC, Damir
TRAJKOVIC, Nenad

DOBROSAVLJEVIC, Dusan

MLADENOVIC, Jovan
MILANOVIC, Nikola
MARKOQVIC, Milan
BOJOVIC, Janko

Grupa/Heat 8 of 11

o ~NOoO O~ WDNPRE

RANDJELOVIC, ALEKSANDAR
RANDJELOVIC, NEMANJA

JOVIC, Vukasin
NIKOLIC, Uros
IVETIC, Ognjen
JOVANOVSKI, Darko
VUKADINOVIC, Uros
NIKOLIC, Milan

Grupa/Heat 9 of 11

~NoO ok WN PP

JOVANOVIC, Jovan
MILICEVIC, Nebojsa
MIHAILOVIC, Stefan
SKAKALJEVIC, MARKO
HRISTOV, Aleksa
NIKOLENDZIC, MLADEN
STANIMIROVIC, Danilo

Grupa/Heat 10 of 11

O~NOOUTD, WN P

ZIMONLJIC, Stefan
RANKOVIC, Lazar
BOZINOVIC, Milos
LEKIC, Lazar
URDEV, lvailo
GRBO, Dimitrije
AGANOVIC, Bojan
STEFANOVIC, Lazar

95 Napredak

95 Agva235
95 JAgodina
96 Delfin KG
96 Aqgva235

96 RAdnicki KG

96 Delfin KG
95 Kikinda
96 Rasina

96 Dinamo
95 Kraljevo

95 JAgodina
96 Valis
95 Delfin KG

95 Sveti Nikola
95 Sveti Nikola

96 Crnica

96 Crnica

96 Kikinda

96 Delfin Skoplje
95 Rasina

95 Leskovac

94 Rasina

93 Rasina

93 Napredak
93 Sveti Nikola

93 Nis 2005
93 Goc

93 Nis 2005
94 Valis

94 Valis

94 Crnica
94 Crnica
94 GD Sport
93 JAgodina
94 Cigota

93 Napredak

NT
NT
1:35.88
1:45.00
NT
NT

1:35.00
1:31.76
1:30.21
1:23.94
1:25.00
1:30.33
1:34.60
1:35.00

1:20.65
1:16.92
1:15.14
1:10.88
1:13.93
1:15.25
1:18.08
1:22.65

1:40.52
1:20.12
1:16.88
1:15.33
1:16.85
1:17.21
1:20.19

1:12.20
1:11.84
1:06.60
1:03.15
1:05.50
1:08.55
1:11.95
1:13.41
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Sarengradski kup 2010
Krusevac, 8.5.2010

Trka/Event 15, M/M, 100m Ledjno/Backstroke

Grupa/Heat 11 of 11

4 STEFANOVIC, Milos 91 Napredak 1:06.65
5 PAVLOVIC, Filip 92 JAgodina 1:29.67
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